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Ending Balance from previous report
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Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)

Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)

24 35 00
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Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)

20 00

Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
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Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
[ certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance

activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
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(Treasurer's signature)

Signed under the penalties of perjury: .
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Affidavit of Candidate: (check'l box only) o

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee
1 certify that T have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance

@‘ activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. I have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
j finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

campaign finance activity of all persons jg under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.
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Committee To Elect Elaine Milo
1

Schedule A: Receipts

Date First N\ame LastName  Address City/Town State  Zip Code Occupation Company Check Cash
8/13/2013 Lynne Barrett 51 Larchmont Road Salem MA 01970 $100.00
8/6/2013 Robert Benard 280 Merrimac Street Woburn MA 01801-1756 Owner C.N. Wooed $500.00
8/7/2013 Ralph Berry 3 Chase Street Salem MA 01970 $100.00
8/13/13 Rosemary  Bevins 18 Augustus Street Peabody MA 01360 $25.00
8/13/2013 John Boris 5 Bedford Street Salem MA 01970-1107 $100.00
8/13/2013 Rebecca Brochstein 44 Winthrop Street _  Salem MA 01970 $25.00
8/13/2013 Timothy Brown 6 Naples Road #1 Salem MA 01970 $50.00
8/8/2013 Karen Cady 18 Cambridge Street Salem MA 01970 $25.00
8/12/2013 Marion Carter 68 Silver Crest Lane Greenfield MA 01301-1719 $50.00
8/13/2013 leffrey Cohen 12 Hancock Street Salem MA 01970 $25.00
Environmental & Aggregate
8/11/2013 Scott Colby 21A Central Street Peabody MA 01960 Estates Manager Industries $500.00
Committe to
Elect Kim
8/13/2013 Driscoll P.O. Box 8111 Salem MA 01970 $100.00
8/12/2013 Paul Consolazio 155 Bowiler Street Lynn MA 01904 $50.00
8/9/2013 Elizabeth Debski 43 Calumet Street Salem MA 01970-1142 $50.00
8/13/2013 Ryan Dobbins 5 25.00
8/14/2013 Donald Dobens 210 Pine Street Nashua NH 03060 $100.00
8/13/2013 John Donahue S 30.00
8/13/2013 Michael Donahue S 25.00
8/13/2013 Roasanna  Donahue S 25.00
Donahue-
8/13/2013 Angelo Rodriquez S 25.00
8/13/2013 Virginia Dunn 22 Rezza Road Beverly MA 01915-2135 $25.00
8/13/2013 Cara Freedman S 10.00
8/13/2013 Linda Frontiero 10 Cosmos Drive Peabody MA 01960 $50.00
8/13/2013 Diane Gallagher 77R Eastern Ave. Essex MA 01929 $100.00
7/29/2013 Paul Gendreau 4028 Alcove Ave. Studio City CA 91604 $20.00
8/5/2013 David Goodof 31C 1st Street Salem MA 01970-1873 $50.00
8/12/2013 Martha Granese 21 Michael Road Lynn MA 01904-1436 $25.00
8/12/2013 B.J. Granese 19 Yorkshire Road Marblehead MA 01945 Home Maker $200.00
8/13/2013 John Jr, Granese 14 Dodge Road Marblehead MA 01945-1406 $50.00
N.Granese &
8/13/2013 Steven G Granese 187 Grant Street Medford MA 02155 Parnter Sons $200.00
8/13/2013 Jane Guy 2 Thomas Circle Salem MA 01970 S 25.00
8/13/2013 Neil Harrington 26 Surrey Street Salem MA 01970 $100.00
8/5/2013 Sarah Hayes 21 Fairmont Street Salem MA 013970

$25.00



8/15/2013 John
8/5/2013 Adria
8/13/2013 Kemith
8/13/2013 Anthony
8/22/13 Jeannette

8/19/2013 Pamela
8/13/2013 Carol

8/13/2013 Antonette
Kevin
8/14/2013 Angelo
8/19/2013 Joanne
8/13/2013 James
8/13/2013 Esther

8/13/2013 AnnMarie
8/11/2013 Joseph
8/9/2013 Nina
7/10/2013 Patricia
8/9/2013 Linda
8/13/2013 Beth & Rick

8/13/2013
8/13/2013 Joanne
8/13/2013 Jason
8/13/2013 Ellen

8/13/2013
8/14/2013 Jeff
8/13/2013 Granese
8/9/2013 Joyce

8/13/2013 C. Julie
8/11/2013 Kathleen
8/13/2013 Patricia

Total

Receipts in

the period

Kontarasis
Leach
LeBlanc
Liberti
Lindholm

Lombardini
MacGown

Macione
McGrath
Meimeteas
Mizioch
Moskovis
Newton

O'Keefe
Palamara
Pelletier
Quadros
Ready
Rennard
Robert
McCarthy
Committe
Roomey
Silva
Talkowski
The Keenan
Committe
Thomsen
Tom
Walsh
Whitlow
Winn
Zaido

7 Osborne Street

10 Mall Street Apt 3
420 Lafayette Street
3 Lions Lane

26 Odell Ave.

3 Larch Ave
34-6 America Way

185 Marlborough Road
258 Essex Street

9 Greenlawn Ave,

11 Nursery Street

10 Rawlings Street

13 Pyburn Ave,

344 Lowell Street
6 Mall Street

30 Clifton Ave.

32 Fairmont Street
22 Sable Road

38 Riverview Ave.

96 Bayview Ave
8 Southshore Ave
56 Dane Street

68 Dearborn Street
44 Sutton Hill Road

2 Salt Wall Lane
13 Juniper Ave.
133 Fort Street
13 Chesnut Street

Committee To Elect Elaine Milo

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Beverly

Salem
Salem

Salem
Swampscott
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

Peabody
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Danvers

Salem
Peabody
Beverly

Salem
North Andover

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

2

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

01970 Welder
01970

01970-5347

01970

01915

01970
01970

01970
01907
01570
01970-1614
01870
01870

01360
01970
01970
01970
01970
01923

01970
01960
01915

01970
01845

01570
01370
01970
01970

$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00

$200.00

$50.00
$100.00

$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00

50.00

100.00

20.00

25.00

50.00

$4,635.00



Date Paid

Total Expenditures over $50

Committee To Elect Elaine Milo
A

Schedule B: Expenditures

Invoice Number To Whom Paid Address City
Deschamps Printing
8/23/13 #42458 Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St. Salem
Deschamps Printing
8/23/13 #42459 Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St. Salem
Deschamps Printing
8/30/13 Co., Inc. 3 Dodge St. Salem

Total Expenditures under $50 not listed

above
Tota Expenditures

State

MA

MA

MA

Purpose/Description of
Zip Expense

01970 Business Cards for E. Milo
01970 Letterhead

01970 Yard signs and banners

Amount

$
$
3
$
$
$

301.75
395.25

1,888.40
2,585.40

2,585.40



Committee To Elect Elaine Milo
1

Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions
Date Incurred To Whom Due Address City State Zip Purpose/Description of Expense Amount
15 Spring St.
7/1/13 Brian Mehelis Ct, Peabody MA 01960 Draft Logo Design $ 100.00



Date Incurred

To Whom Due
7/12/13 Elaine Milo
7/18/13 Elaine Milo

7/19/13 Elaine Milo
7/25/13 Elaine Milo
7/28/13 Elaine Milo

7/30/13 Elaine Milo
8/1/13 Elaine Milo

8/2/13 Elaine Milo
8/10/13 Elaine Milo

8/13/13 Elaine Milo

8/18/13 Elaine Milo
8/30/13 Elaine Milo

9/5/13 Elaine Milo

Tota Outstanding

Business
Stapes
UPS Store

Stapes

USPS

Stapes

Deschamps Printing
Co., Inc.

USPS

Deschamps Printing
Co., Inc.

Home Depot
Deschamps Printing
Co., Inc.

Stapes
Stapes

Voter File Access

Committee To Elect Elaine Milo

1

Schedue D: Liabilities

Address
65 Dodge St
203 Washington St

17 Paradise Rd
Wiallis Street Station
17 Paradise Rd

3 Dodge St
Swampscott Branch

3 Dodge St
50 Traders Way

3 Dodge St

230 Independence Way
17 Paradise Rd

77 Summer St.

City
Beverly
Salem

Salem
Peabody
Salem

Salem
Swampscott

Salem
Salem

Salem

Danvers
Salem

Boston

State
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

Purpose/Description of
Zip Expense

01915 Printing Services
01970 PO Box Rental

Office supplies and printer

01970 cartridges

01960 Thank you postcards

01870 Office Supplies

01970 Campaign Literature

01907 Stamps

01970 Invitations and reply cards

01970 PO Box Keys

Stickers, yard signs,

01970 bumper stickers

Thank you cards and

01923 envelopes
01970 Office Supplies

02110 Voter database subcription

1,236.75
69.00

567.38
9.16

1,184.69

46.57
27.98

700.00
4,477.01



